INABURRA SCHOOL

PRIVATE MUSIC TUITION

There are over 20 tutors delivering high quality private tuition on most instruments. Private tuition is
strongly encouraged for students to develop correct playing technique and maximise their enjoyment
of music and performance under the guidance of an expert. Students are also encouraged to sit formal
examinations on their instrument or voice as appropriate and private tutors can assist in the selection
of appropriate repertoire and preparation for examinations.

Cello

Clarinet

Double Bass/Bass Guitar
Flute

French Horn

Guitar

Oboe

Percussion & Drums

Piano Accompanists

Piano Tutors

Saxophone
Trombone/Euphonium
Trumpet/Euphonium

Tuba

Violin Tutors

Vocals

Pierre Emery
Christian Eder
Ed Bastian
Vickie Crozier

Michael Dixon

Jake Wilson
High School Only

Gahyun Lee

Dave Manuel
Cheryl Hainsworth
Ray Avard
Natasha Banh
Cheryl Hainsworth
Renee Johnston
Debra Susanto
Adam Robinson
Brett Page

Joan Thorp

Ben Gurton

Irena Dimitrovska

Jelena Cvetkovic

Louise Butler
High School Only

0408 301510
0401 762 580
0410 546 460
0414721 220
0403 321 461

0405014 013

0402 624 665
0414 519 350
0412 579 908
0415094 717
0452 388 862
0412 579 908
0415 403 658
0452 648 884
0417 465 756
0402 131374
0405944 434
0419 851 786

0422 936 607

0415381474

0428 433 994

piemry@gmail.com

Cheder66@gmail.com

tanya.ed@bigpond.com

crozier.vicki@gmail.com

michaelhughdixon@gmail.com

jakejwilson@hotmail.com

gahyunlee2003@gmail.com

drumitupl@mac.com

hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com

rlavard@hotmail.com

natashabanh08 @gmail.com

hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com

emailreneej@gmail.com

debrasusanto@gmail.com

adam.t.robinson@det.nsw.edu.au

brettpage@hotmail.com

joan@thorp.com

bgurton@mac.com

irenadimitrovska@hotmail.com

jelenal0@fastmail.fm

louisebutler2795@gmail.com

Tuition arrangement, payment and timetabling are done directly between the student and tutor.
Below are the contact details of all the tutors who operate through Inaburra School.
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