

## PRIVATE MUSIC TUITION

There are over 20 tutors delivering high quality private tuition on most instruments. Private tuition is strongly encouraged for students to develop correct playing technique and maximise their enjoyment of music and performance under the guidance of an expert. Students are also encouraged to sit formal examinations on their instrument or voice as appropriate and private tutors can assist in the selection of appropriate repertoire and preparation for examinations.

<b>Cello</b>	Pierre Emery	0408 301 510	<a href="mailto:piemry@gmail.com">piemry@gmail.com</a>
<b>Clarinet</b>	Christian Eder	0401 762 580	<a href="mailto:Cheder66@gmail.com">Cheder66@gmail.com</a>
<b>Double Bass/Bass Guitar</b>	Ed Bastian	0410 546 460	<a href="mailto:tanya.ed@bigpond.com">tanya.ed@bigpond.com</a>
<b>Flute</b>	Vickie Crozier	0414 721 220	<a href="mailto:crozier.vicki@gmail.com">crozier.vicki@gmail.com</a>
<b>French Horn</b>	Michael Dixon	0403 321 461	<a href="mailto:michaelhughdixon@gmail.com">michaelhughdixon@gmail.com</a>
<b>Guitar</b>	Jake Wilson <i>High School Only</i>	0405 014 013	<a href="mailto:jakejwilson@hotmail.com">jakejwilson@hotmail.com</a>
<b>Oboe</b>	Gahyun Lee	0402 624 665	<a href="mailto:gahyunlee2003@gmail.com">gahyunlee2003@gmail.com</a>
<b>Percussion &amp; Drums</b>	Dave Manuel	0414 519 350	<a href="mailto:drumitup1@mac.com">drumitup1@mac.com</a>
<b>Piano Accompanists</b>	Cheryl Hainsworth	0412 579 908	<a href="mailto:hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com">hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com</a>
	Ray Avard	0415 094 717	<a href="mailto:rlavard@hotmail.com">rlavard@hotmail.com</a>
<b>Piano Tutors</b>	Natasha Banh	0452 388 862	<a href="mailto:natashabanh08@gmail.com">natashabanh08@gmail.com</a>
	Cheryl Hainsworth	0412 579 908	<a href="mailto:hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com">hainsworthcheryl@gmail.com</a>
	Renee Johnston	0415 403 658	<a href="mailto:emailreneej@gmail.com">emailreneej@gmail.com</a>
	Debra Susanto	0452 648 884	<a href="mailto:debrasusanto@gmail.com">debrasusanto@gmail.com</a>
<b>Saxophone</b>	Adam Robinson	0417 465 756	<a href="mailto:adam.t.robinson@det.nsw.edu.au">adam.t.robinson@det.nsw.edu.au</a>
<b>Trombone/Euphonium</b>	Brett Page	0402 131 374	<a href="mailto:brettpage@hotmail.com">brettpage@hotmail.com</a>
<b>Trumpet/Euphonium</b>	Joan Thorp	0405 944 434	<a href="mailto:joan@thorp.com">joan@thorp.com</a>
<b>Tuba</b>	Ben Gurton	0419 851 786	<a href="mailto:bgurton@mac.com">bgurton@mac.com</a>
<b>Violin Tutors</b>	Irena Dimitrovska	0422 936 607	<a href="mailto:irenadimitrovska@hotmail.com">irenadimitrovska@hotmail.com</a>
	Jelena Cvetkovic	0415 381 474	<a href="mailto:jelena10@fastmail.fm">jelena10@fastmail.fm</a>
<b>Vocals</b>	Louise Butler <i>High School Only</i>	0428 433 994	<a href="mailto:louisebutler2795@gmail.com">louisebutler2795@gmail.com</a>

Tuition arrangement, payment and timetabling are done directly between the student and tutor. Below are the contact details of all the tutors who operate through Inaburra School.